
               METNS Calendar 2023-2024 

 

 

 

Term 1 

School opens for pupils:             Thursday 31st August 2023 - normal times apply  

Junior Infants: go home at 11.30am until Wednesday 6th 

inclusive 

                                                      (From Thursday 7th September, they go home at 1.10pm)                              

Mid - term Break:                   Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November inclusive 

Winter Break:        Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 2024 inclusive 

 

                                    (School closes Friday 22nd Dec at 12 noon and re-opens Monday 8th Jan)                                                        

 

Term 2     

School opens:                     Monday 8th January 2024 

St Brigid’s Bank Holiday:           Monday February 5th  

Mid - term break:         Thursday 15th February & Friday 16th February 

St Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday: Monday 18th March 

Spring Break:                               Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April inclusive 

                                         

 (School closes Friday 22nd March at 12 noon and reopens Monday 8th April) 
 

 

 Term 3 

School opens:          Monday 8th April 2024   

Public Holiday/Mid-term                  Monday 6th May to Friday 10th May inclusive 

Public Holiday:                             Monday 3rd June 

School Closes:                               Friday 28th June 2024 (at 12 noon) 

 

 

Staff and planning meetings will take place on Wednesdays at 2.10pm 

Ann Marie Kenrick, Principal               April 2023 


